
Albettone 19 03 23 125 Senior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 11 BOSI G. 20:19.528
Tempo gara

1 1:55.311 + 06.207 17:09:28.241

2 1:49.418 + 00.314 17:11:17.659

3 1:49.104 --------- 17:13:06.763

4 1:49.534 + 00.430 17:14:56.297

5 1:50.100 + 01.996 17:16:46.397

6 1:51.324 + 02.220 17:18:37.721

7 1:51.420 + 02.316 17:20:29.141

8 1:51.000 + 01.896 17:22:20.141

9 1:50.797 + 01.693 17:24:10.938

10 1:50.723 + 01.619 17:26:01.661

11 1:50.797 + 01.693 17:27:52.458

 Po. 2 - # 795 BONATO G. + 00.411
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.330 + 05.664 17:09:32.270

2 1:49.612 + 00.946 17:11:21.882

3 1:49.367 + 00.701 17:13:11.249

4 1:49.571 + 00.905 17:15:00.820

5 1:50.857 + 02.191 17:16:51.677

6 1:50.097 + 01.431 17:18:41.774

7 1:50.871 + 02.205 17:20:32.645

8 1:51.552 + 02.886 17:22:24.197

9 1:49.134 + 00.468 17:24:13.331

10 1:50.872 + 02.206 17:26:04.203

11 1:48.666 --------- 17:27:52.869

 Po. 3 - # 91 ANTOGNOLI L. + 00.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.107 + 00.354 17:09:26.448

2 1:48.753 --------- 17:11:15.201

3 1:50.253 + 01.500 17:13:05.454

4 1:52.508 + 03.755 17:14:57.962

5 1:49.683 + 00.930 17:16:47.645

6 1:51.054 + 02.301 17:18:38.699

7 1:51.667 + 02.914 17:20:30.366

8 1:50.558 + 01.805 17:22:20.924

9 1:50.627 + 01.874 17:24:11.551

10 1:51.629 + 02.876 17:26:03.180

11 1:50.193 + 01.440 17:27:53.373

 Po. 4 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 01.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.131 + 02.663 17:09:29.648

2 1:50.984 + 01.516 17:11:20.632

3 1:52.475 + 03.007 17:13:13.107

4 1:50.120 + 00.652 17:15:03.227

5 1:49.468 --------- 17:16:52.695

6 1:49.602 + 00.134 17:18:42.297

7 1:50.878 + 01.410 17:20:33.175

8 1:50.857 + 01.389 17:22:24.032

9 1:49.883 + 00.415 17:24:13.915

10 1:49.999 + 00.531 17:26:03.914

11 1:49.936 + 00.468 17:27:53.850

 Po. 5 - # 442 GONZO E. + 19.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.054 + 08.893 17:09:36.893

2 1:51.852 + 01.691 17:11:28.745

3 1:51.854 + 01.693 17:13:20.599

4 1:51.946 + 01.785 17:15:12.545

5 1:51.802 + 01.641 17:17:04.347

6 1:50.193 + 00.032 17:18:54.540

7 1:50.984 + 00.823 17:20:45.524

8 1:52.649 + 02.488 17:22:38.173

9 1:50.300 + 00.139 17:24:28.473

10 1:50.161 --------- 17:26:18.634

11 1:52.900 + 02.739 17:28:11.534

 Po. 6 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 27.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.246 + 08.889 17:09:31.176

2 1:49.357 --------- 17:11:20.533

3 1:49.890 + 00.533 17:13:10.423

4 1:53.214 + 03.857 17:15:03.637

5 1:52.281 + 02.924 17:16:55.918

6 1:54.366 + 05.009 17:18:50.284

7 1:53.749 + 04.392 17:20:44.033

8 1:53.891 + 04.534 17:22:37.924

9 1:54.796 + 05.439 17:24:32.720

10 1:53.783 + 04.426 17:26:26.503

11 1:53.350 + 03.993 17:28:19.853

 Po. 7 - # 94 BALLIN F. + 28.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.530 + 07.833 17:09:31.460

2 1:52.402 + 01.705 17:11:23.862

3 1:51.599 + 00.902 17:13:15.461

4 1:51.308 + 00.611 17:15:06.769

5 1:50.697 --------- 17:16:57.466

6 1:53.108 + 02.411 17:18:50.574

7 1:54.478 + 03.781 17:20:45.052

8 1:53.916 + 03.219 17:22:38.968

9 1:54.127 + 03.430 17:24:33.095

10 1:53.948 + 03.251 17:26:27.043

11 1:54.170 + 03.473 17:28:21.213

 Po. 8 - # 711 MESSINA M. + 28.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.653 + 10.153 17:09:34.583

2 1:51.500 --------- 17:11:26.083

3 1:53.044 + 01.544 17:13:19.127

4 1:52.852 + 01.352 17:15:11.979

5 1:52.116 + 00.616 17:17:04.095

6 1:51.735 + 00.235 17:18:55.830

7 1:52.822 + 01.322 17:20:48.652

8 1:53.464 + 01.964 17:22:42.116

9 1:52.033 + 00.533 17:24:34.149

10 1:53.448 + 01.948 17:26:27.597

11 1:53.775 + 02.275 17:28:21.372

 Po. 9 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 31.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.044 + 09.170 17:09:38.260

2 1:54.617 + 03.743 17:11:32.877

3 1:52.291 + 01.417 17:13:25.168

4 1:53.049 + 02.175 17:15:18.217

5 1:51.864 + 00.990 17:17:10.081

6 1:51.897 + 01.023 17:19:01.978

7 1:53.045 + 02.171 17:20:55.023

8 1:52.597 + 01.723 17:22:47.620

9 1:50.874 --------- 17:24:38.494

10 1:52.715 + 01.841 17:26:31.209

11 1:52.559 + 01.685 17:28:23.768

 Po. 10 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 35.600
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.170 + 05.374 17:09:34.608

2 1:53.782 + 01.986 17:11:28.390

3 1:53.025 + 01.229 17:13:21.415

4 1:52.313 + 00.517 17:15:13.728

5 1:52.552 + 00.756 17:17:06.280

6 1:51.796 --------- 17:18:58.076

7 1:53.116 + 01.320 17:20:51.192

8 1:53.110 + 01.314 17:22:44.302

9 1:53.639 + 01.843 17:24:37.941

10 1:54.360 + 02.564 17:26:32.301

11 1:55.757 + 03.961 17:28:28.058

 Po. 11 - # 193 GONNELLI S. + 44.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.817 + 10.747 17:09:35.747

2 1:52.294 + 00.224 17:11:28.041

3 1:52.070 --------- 17:13:20.111

4 1:56.443 + 04.373 17:15:16.554

5 1:52.543 + 00.473 17:17:09.097

6 1:52.428 + 00.358 17:19:01.525

7 1:53.389 + 01.319 17:20:54.914

8 1:53.333 + 01.263 17:22:48.247

9 1:54.390 + 02.320 17:24:42.637

10 1:55.689 + 03.619 17:26:38.326

11 1:58.535 + 06.465 17:28:36.861

 Po. 12 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 51.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.389 + 13.900 17:09:39.319

2 1:53.961 + 01.472 17:11:33.280

3 1:53.142 + 00.653 17:13:26.422

4 1:52.489 --------- 17:15:18.911

5 1:54.043 + 01.554 17:17:12.954

6 1:54.885 + 02.396 17:19:07.839

7 1:57.848 + 05.359 17:21:05.687

8 1:54.519 + 02.030 17:23:00.206

9 1:54.544 + 02.055 17:24:54.750

10 1:53.789 + 01.300 17:26:48.539

11 1:55.685 + 03.196 17:28:44.224

Fastest lap: 1:48.666 
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Albettone 19 03 23 125 Senior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 52.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.981 + 09.193 17:09:40.017

2 1:55.393 + 02.605 17:11:35.410

3 1:53.890 + 01.102 17:13:29.300

4 1:53.527 + 00.739 17:15:22.827

5 1:52.788 --------- 17:17:15.615

6 1:53.539 + 00.751 17:19:09.154

7 1:54.855 + 02.067 17:21:04.009

8 1:54.556 + 01.768 17:22:58.565

9 1:54.580 + 01.792 17:24:53.145

10 1:54.534 + 01.746 17:26:47.679

11 1:56.804 + 04.016 17:28:44.483

 Po. 14 - # 173 FALSER G. + 52.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.365 + 10.182 17:09:41.420

2 1:55.974 + 02.791 17:11:37.394

3 1:54.461 + 01.278 17:13:31.855

4 1:54.700 + 01.517 17:15:26.555

5 1:53.183 --------- 17:17:19.738

6 1:53.244 + 00.061 17:19:12.982

7 1:54.174 + 00.991 17:21:07.156

8 1:53.493 + 00.310 17:23:00.649

9 1:54.909 + 01.726 17:24:55.558

10 1:53.692 + 00.509 17:26:49.250

11 1:55.758 + 02.575 17:28:45.008

 Po. 15 - # 258 TOMMASIN F.+ 1:01.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.789 + 14.352 17:09:40.719

2 1:55.648 + 02.211 17:11:36.367

3 1:54.299 + 00.862 17:13:30.666

4 1:53.716 + 00.279 17:15:24.382

5 1:54.272 + 00.835 17:17:18.654

6 1:53.437 --------- 17:19:12.091

7 1:53.882 + 00.445 17:21:05.973

8 1:55.636 + 02.199 17:23:01.609

9 1:56.360 + 02.923 17:24:57.969

10 1:56.689 + 03.252 17:26:54.658

11 1:59.603 + 06.166 17:28:54.261

 Po. 16 - # 198 FALSETTI G. + 1:04.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.963 + 04.369 17:09:33.892

2 1:51.594 --------- 17:11:25.486

3 1:52.927 + 01.333 17:13:18.413

4 1:53.231 + 01.637 17:15:11.644

5 1:59.285 + 07.691 17:17:10.929

6 1:55.192 + 03.598 17:19:06.121

7 1:57.238 + 05.644 17:21:03.359

8 1:55.372 + 03.778 17:22:58.731

9 2:00.933 + 09.339 17:24:59.664

10 1:59.120 + 07.526 17:26:58.784

11 1:58.134 + 06.540 17:28:56.918

 Po. 17 - # 199 BATTISTONI G.+ 1:28.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.984 + 11.811 17:09:44.340

2 1:56.378 + 02.205 17:11:40.718

3 1:54.173 --------- 17:13:34.891

4 1:56.335 + 02.162 17:15:31.226

5 1:56.576 + 02.403 17:17:27.802

6 1:56.225 + 02.052 17:19:24.027

7 1:58.017 + 03.844 17:21:22.044

8 1:57.958 + 03.785 17:23:20.002

9 1:59.911 + 05.738 17:25:19.913

10 1:57.834 + 03.661 17:27:17.747

11 2:02.795 + 08.622 17:29:20.542

 Po. 18 - # 100 STRAFILE S. + 1:31.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.912 + 13.899 17:09:42.842

2 1:56.013 --------- 17:11:38.855

3 1:56.998 + 00.985 17:13:35.853

4 1:57.576 + 01.563 17:15:33.429

5 1:56.643 + 00.630 17:17:30.072

6 1:56.699 + 00.686 17:19:26.771

7 1:57.121 + 01.108 17:21:23.892

8 1:57.914 + 01.901 17:23:21.806

9 1:58.315 + 02.302 17:25:20.121

10 2:01.522 + 05.509 17:27:21.643

11 2:01.992 + 05.979 17:29:23.635

 Po. 19 - # 220 BURRESI C. + 1:47.398
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.286 + 11.024 17:09:45.038

2 1:59.144 + 02.882 17:11:44.182

3 1:59.712 + 03.450 17:13:43.894

4 1:58.739 + 02.477 17:15:42.633

5 1:59.278 + 03.016 17:17:41.911

6 1:56.572 + 00.310 17:19:38.483

7 2:00.007 + 03.745 17:21:38.490

8 1:56.262 --------- 17:23:34.752

9 1:58.713 + 02.451 17:25:33.465

10 2:00.867 + 04.605 17:27:34.332

11 2:05.524 + 09.262 17:29:39.856

 Po. 20 - # 38 PIERI T. + 2:00.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.143 + 10.697 17:09:46.128

2 1:58.925 + 01.479 17:11:45.053

3 1:57.446 --------- 17:13:42.499

4 1:57.682 + 00.236 17:15:40.181

5 1:58.763 + 01.317 17:17:38.944

6 1:58.821 + 01.375 17:19:37.765

7 2:02.472 + 05.026 17:21:40.237

8 2:02.301 + 04.855 17:23:42.538

9 2:02.765 + 05.319 17:25:45.303

10 2:02.524 + 05.078 17:27:47.827

11 2:05.012 + 07.566 17:29:52.839

 Po. 21 - # 816 BUCCIONI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.232 + 21.650 17:09:48.162

2 1:53.582 --------- 17:11:41.744

3 1:59.954 + 06.372 17:13:41.698

4 2:07.410 + 13.828 17:15:49.108

5 2:01.520 + 07.938 17:17:50.628

6 1:58.264 + 04.682 17:19:48.892

7 2:00.743 + 07.161 17:21:49.635

8 1:59.056 + 05.474 17:23:48.691

9 2:00.142 + 06.560 17:25:48.833

10 2:07.320 + 13.738 17:27:56.153

 Po. 22 - # 251 MENEGHELLO J. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.204 + 26.172 17:10:01.696

2 7:41.807 + 5:45.775 17:17:43.503

3 1:56.032 --------- 17:19:39.535

4 1:57.572 + 01.540 17:21:37.107

5 1:56.105 + 00.073 17:23:33.212

6 1:58.489 + 02.457 17:25:31.701

7 1:58.407 + 02.375 17:27:30.108

8 2:00.323 + 04.291 17:29:30.431

 Po. 23 - # 773 NARDIN G. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.700 + 07.487 17:09:37.373

2 1:52.213 --------- 17:11:29.586

3 1:53.319 + 01.106 17:13:22.905

4 1:54.634 + 02.421 17:15:17.539

5 1:54.778 + 02.565 17:17:12.317

 Po. 24 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.698 + 09.400 17:09:38.718

2 1:51.298 --------- 17:11:30.016

3 1:53.196 + 01.898 17:13:23.212

4 1:53.590 + 02.292 17:15:16.802

Fastest lap: 1:48.666 
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